

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 31847/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-04-2018 in WA No. 9581/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

MAHIMA PRASAD CONSTABLE PAC & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

Ms. Simmee Kumari, Adv.
for M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date notified.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar