

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 31847/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-04-2018 in WA No. 9581/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

MAHIMA PRASAD CONSTABLE PAC & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for c/d in filing, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgement & intervention/impleadment)

Date : 25-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Singh Rana, AOR

Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.
Mr. Karan Bhardwaj, Adv.
M/S. Gorkela Law Office, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP (C) No.15699/2018 on
29.03.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER